Product Catalog
Cardiac Cannulae
Minimally Invasive Devices
enableCV
enableCV is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Edwards Lifesciences. The mission of
this highly focused organization is to bring continued innovation that enhances
cardiovascular surgical procedures and techniques. enableCV’s product portfolio
consists of devices that enable minimally invasive surgical approaches, as well as

ro
p
(m
m
H
g)
Flow Rate (L/min), H2O at Room Temperature
Pressure Drop vs. Flow Rate
20 Fr
18 Fr  16 Fr
22 Fr
Blunt tip introducer_____________________
15 cm effective length
20.8 cm overall length
Vented 3/8 inch connector
OPTI16			   16 Fr (5.3 mm)
OPTI18			   18 Fr (6.0 mm)
OPTI20			   20 Fr (6.7 mm)
OPTI22			   22 Fr (7.3 mm)
5
Arterial Cannulae
Model	 Description	 Ring	 Tab	 Tab
		  diameter	 length	 width

15
Venous Cannulae
Single Stage Venous Cannula
• �One piece wire reinforced cannula
• �Proprietary thin-wall design to maximize
venous drainage
• �Multiple port tip designed to
increase drainage
• �Thin-Flex venous cannula with
proprietary thin-wall technology
designed to maximize flow rates
10 units per case
_____________________
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
1/4 inch or 3/8 inch acceptance
TF018L			 18 Fr (6.0 mm)
TF020L			 20 Fr (6.7 mm)
TF022L			 22 Fr (7.3 mm)
TF024L			 24 Fr (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
TF026L			 26 Fr (8.7 mm)
TF028L			 28 Fr (9.3 mm)
16 inch (40 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF030L			 30 Fr (10.0 mm)
TF032L			 32 Fr (10.7 mm)
TF034L			 34 Fr (11.3 mm)
TF036L			 36 Fr (12.0 mm)
TF038L			 38 Fr (12.6 mm)
TF040L   40 Fr (13.3 mm)
Pr
es
su
re

30 Fr
28 Fr
26 Fr
34 Fr
36 Fr
24 Fr  22 Fr  20 Fr  18 Fr
38 Fr
40 Fr
16
Venous Cannulae
Thin-Flex single stage venous cannula straight open lighthouse tip
Single Stage Venous Cannula (continued)
Thin-Flex right angled open lighthouse tip_____________________
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
1/4 inch or 3/8 inch acceptance
TF024L90		 24 Fr (8.0 mm)
3/8 inch acceptance
TF026L90		 26 Fr (8.7 mm)
TF028L90		 28 Fr (9.3 mm)
16 inch (40 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF030L90		 30 Fr (10.0 mm)
TF032L90		 32 Fr (10.7 mm)
TF034L90		 34 Fr (11.3 mm)
TF036L90		 36 Fr (12.0 mm)
TF038L90		 38 Fr (12.6 mm)
17
Venous Cannulae
Thin-Flex single stage venous cannula right angled open lighthouse tip
Single Stage Venous Cannula
• �One piece wire reinforced cannula
• �Proprietary thin-wall design to maximize
venous drainage
•  �Multiple port tip designed to
increase drainage
•  �Thin-Flex venous cannula with
proprietary thin-wall technology
designed to maximize flow rates
10 units per case
Thin-Flex 90º plastic tip with side holes___________________________________________
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF018O90		 18 Fr (6.0 mm)
TF020O90		 20 Fr (6.7 mm)
15 inch (38 cm) overall length
3/8 inch acceptance
TF022O90		 22 Fr (7.3 mm)
TF024O90		 24 Fr (8.0 mm)
TF028O90		 28 Fr (9.3 mm)
Pr
es
su
re

120
140
160
180
200
220
240
260
280
300
0 1 2 3 4 5
18 Fr  16 Fr  14 Fr  12 Fr
Thin-Flex straight open lighthouse tip_____________________
11 inch (28 cm) overall length
1/4 inch acceptance
TF012L			 12 Fr (4.0 mm)
TF014L			 14 Fr (4.7 mm)
TF016L			 16 Fr (5.3 mm)
14 inch (35 cm) overall length
1/4 or 3/8 inch inch acceptance
TF018L 			 18 Fr (6.0 mm)
20
Venous Cannulae
Thin-Flex single stage venous cannula straight open lighthouse tip
Small Size Single Stage
Venous Cannula
• ��Thin-Flex venous cannula with
proprietary thin-wall technology
designed to maximize flow rates
10 units per case
Thin-Flex 90° plastic tip with side holes_____________________
11 inch (28 cm) overall length
1/4 inch acceptance
TF010O90		 10 Fr (3.3 mm)
13 inch (33 cm) overall length
1/4 inch or 3/8 inch acceptance
TF012O90		 12 Fr (4.0 mm)
TF014O90		 14 Fr (4.7 mm)
TF016O90		 16 Fr (5.3 mm)
Pr
es
su
re

ro
p
(m
m
H
g)
Flow Rate (L/min), H2O at Room Temperature
Pressure Drop vs. Flow Rate
20 Fr
18 Fr
16 Fr14 Fr
_____________________
9.5 inch (24 cm) overall length
6.0 inch (15 cm) effective length
3/8 inch vented connector
FEMII016A		  16 Fr (5.3 mm)
FEMII018A		  18 Fr (6.0 mm)
FEMII020A		  20 Fr (6.7 mm)
3/8 inch non-vented connector
FEMII016AS		  16 Fr (5.3 mm)
FEMII018AS		  18 Fr (6.0 mm)
FEMII020AS		  20 Fr (6.7 mm)
22
Femoral Cannulae
Percutaneous Insertion Kit
The percutaneous insertion kit is designed to facilitate percutaneous insertion of a femoral cannula.